
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Party Role= Grantor; Name= AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199404010001
07911

04/01/1994
03:49:41

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WEAVER,
JEFFERY S

199405180001
61251

05/18/1994
01:49:24

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DI, YONG 199312200004
08381

199405200001
63831

05/20/1994
12:23:56

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BERTOVIC,
MARK D

199207210001
45971

199405200001
63851

05/20/1994
12:23:58

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLINGHAM,
MICHAEL
WAYNE

199405200001
63861

05/20/1994
12:23:59

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MERRIMAN,
RICHARD W

199408080002
46911

08/08/1994
10:59:47

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STONE,
CHARLES M

199209300002
17491

199408080002
46921

08/08/1994
10:59:49

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAY, VIRGINIA 199304070000
94411

199409090002
76991

09/09/1994
08:39:37

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199406170001
94681

199409230002
89841

09/23/1994
08:50:20

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES O HARA,
PATRICIA T

199411020003
27341

11/02/1994
12:53:32

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BURKS, DAVID
S

199404010001
07921

04/01/1994
03:49:42

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SEAY,
DARRELL L

199404010001
07931

04/01/1994
03:49:44

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DUNLEAVY,
TIMOTHY J

199404010001
07941

04/01/1994
03:49:45

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EDGE, KEITH
EDWARD

199301140000
12461

199404010001
07951

04/01/1994
03:49:46

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SYKES,
ROBERT VAN

199206250001
22761

199405200001
63731

05/20/1994
11:57:15

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOSMER,
JULIA KATHY

199405200001
63741

05/20/1994
11:57:16

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BAULOS,
ELAINE

199405200001
63761

05/20/1994
11:57:18

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCPHERSON,
RICHARD H

199301120000
10211

199405200001
63751

05/20/1994
11:57:17

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOLBROOKS,
SAMUEL A



199405200001
63811

05/20/1994
12:23:53

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCPHERSON,
RICHARD H

199301120000
10211

199406030001
78881

06/03/1994
01:30:51

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAY BAILEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON

199312010003
81501

199411020003
27331

11/02/1994
12:53:31

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GUEST,
RICHARD

199406030001
78871

06/03/1994
01:29:01

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BENSON
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

17 54 199307200002
11711

Lot#:26
Book:17 Pg:54
Desc:1993-
21171

199406030001
78891

06/03/1994
01:30:52

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CROSS
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI
P

16 62 Lot#:7 Book:16
Pg:62

199406270002
02551

06/27/1994
10:13:34

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CROSS/KIMBR
ELL
PARTNERSHI
P

16 63 199304210001
10041

Lot#:12
Book:16 Pg:63
Desc:LOT 14,
1993-11004


