Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Party Role= Grantor; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199404010001 07911	04/01/1994 03:49:41	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WEAVER, JEFFERY S						
199405180001 61251	05/18/1994 01:49:24	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DI, YONG					199312200004 08381	
199405200001 63831	05/20/1994 12:23:56	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BERTOVIC, MARK D					199207210001 45971	
199405200001 63851	05/20/1994 12:23:58	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLINGHAM, MICHAEL WAYNE						
199405200001 63861	05/20/1994 12:23:59	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MERRIMAN, RICHARD W						
199408080002 46911	08/08/1994 10:59:47	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE, CHARLES M					199209300002 17491	
199408080002 46921	08/08/1994 10:59:49	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY, VIRGINIA					199304070000 94411	
199409090002 76991	09/09/1994 08:39:37	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY					199406170001 94681	
199409230002 89841	09/23/1994 08:50:20	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	O HARA, PATRICIA T						
199411020003 27341	11/02/1994 12:53:32	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BURKS, DAVID						
199404010001 07921	04/01/1994 03:49:42	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SEAY, DARRELL L						
199404010001 07931	04/01/1994 03:49:44	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNLEAVY, TIMOTHY J						
199404010001 07941	04/01/1994 03:49:45	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EDGE, KEITH EDWARD					199301140000 12461	
199404010001 07951	04/01/1994 03:49:46	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SYKES, ROBERT VAN					199206250001 22761	
199405200001 63731	05/20/1994 11:57:15	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOSMER, JULIA KATHY						
199405200001 63741	05/20/1994 11:57:16	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BAULOS, ELAINE						
199405200001 63761	05/20/1994 11:57:18	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCPHERSON, RICHARD H					199301120000 10211	
199405200001 63751	05/20/1994 11:57:17	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLBROOKS, SAMUEL A						

199405200001 63811	05/20/1994 12:23:53	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCPHERSON, RICHARD H				199301120000 10211	
199406030001 78881	06/03/1994 01:30:51	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY BAILEY CONSTRUCTI ON				199312010003 81501	
199411020003 27331	11/02/1994 12:53:31	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GUEST, RICHARD					
199406030001 78871	06/03/1994 01:29:01	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BENSON CUSTOM HOMES INC		17	54	199307200002 11711	Lot#:26 Book:17 Pg:54 Desc:1993- 21171
199406030001 78891	06/03/1994 01:30:52	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CROSS KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI P		16	62		Lot#:7 Book:16 Pg:62
199406270002 02551	06/27/1994 10:13:34	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CROSS/KIMBR ELL PARTNERSHI P		16	63	199304210001 10041	Lot#:12 Book:16 Pg:63 Desc:LOT 14, 1993-11004